TECHNICAL DATA
Fluke CAMO-C25 Camouflage Carrying Case
Key features
Zippered carrying case
Padding and inside pocket
Five unique camouflage designs
One year warranty
Product overview: Fluke CAMO-C25 Camouflage Carrying Case

3    Fluke Corporation     Fluke CAMO-C25 Camouflage Carrying Case
Ordering information
Fluke CAMO-C25
Fluke CAMO-C25 Camouflage Carrying Case
Fluke CAMO-C25/BD
Fluke CAMO-C25 Camouflage Carrying Case for Fluke Meters (BLUE DIGITAL CAMO)
Fluke CAMO-C25/WL
Fluke CAMO-C25 Camouflage Carrying Case for Fluke Meters (WOODLAND CAMO)
Fluke CAMO-C25/WD
Fluke CAMO-C25 Camouflage Carrying Case for Fluke Meters (WOODLAND DIGITAL)
Fluke CAMO-C25/FO
Fluke CAMO-C25 Camouflage Carrying Case for Fluke Meters (FOREST CAMO)
Fluke. Keeping your world up and running.®
Fluke Corporation
PO Box 9090, Everett, WA 98206 U.S.A.